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BIAKPUTUI KYBOK BN IO "BOY" "KNIBCbKA MICBKA BITPUIbHA
OELOEPALIA" 3 BITPUJIBHOIO CMNOPTY B KJIACI "PLATU25"

Group: 'pyna 1

#

1

2

Sail number

01

UKR1240

UKR2077

UKR346

13

Boat name
Gamechanger
La Moreneta
NIKITA

Rose of Wind

OAA N'ATb

Kybok "Platu25" 2024 - Ill eTan

2024-07-13/2024-07-14
Kwuis, Ukraine

Skipper

Kyrpa Julia

Kolobov Ivan
Velichko Sergiy
Dacenko Konstantin

Moskalec Dmitriy

Type of vessel
Platu 25
Beneteau Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25

Platu 25
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